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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALUVA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
05/01/2026

To date
05/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 05/01/2026 SULFIYA HABEEB HABEEB P H (HSBN) PURAKKULAM 
HOUSE, 

KUNNUMPURAM, 
CHOORNIKKARA, 

THAIKKATTUKARA 
P O, 683106, ALUVA

  

2 05/01/2026 ISMAIL KHALID KHALID (FTHR) PARELIL, 
PALAPRASSERY, 
CHENGAMANAD, 
CHENGAMANAD, 

683578, ALUVA

  

3 05/01/2026 Dilip Parameswaran Parameswaran (FTHR) 8.221 Anugraha Library 
Road Aluva, Aluva, 

Aluva, Aluva, 683101, 
Aluva

  

4 05/01/2026 KHALID P K KOCHADIMA (FTHR) PARELIL HOUSE, 
CHENGAMANAD, 
CHENGAMANAD, 

CHENGAMANAD P O, 
683578, ALUVA

  

5 05/01/2026 ASNI SALIM Salim (FTHR) Vallavankadu, Purayar, 
Chengamanad, Desom, 

683102, Aluva
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALUVA

Revision identity

6 05/01/2026 ALEEMA KHALID KHALID P K (HSBN) PARELIL  HOUSE, 
CHENGAMANAD, 
CHENGAMANAD, 

CHENGAMANAD P O, 
683578, ALUVA

  

7 05/01/2026 SAFIYA KABEER K KABEER K A (HSBN) KUTHIRAPARAMBIL, 
EDAYAPPURAM, 
ALUVA, ALUVA, 
683101, ALUVA

  

8 05/01/2026 ASNA K A ASHARAF K A (FTHR) KUNNAPILLY 
HOUSE, 

KUTTAMASSERY, 
ALUVA, 

THOTTUMUGHOM, 
683105, ALUVA

  

9 05/01/2026 SHABIR A A A P ABDUL MANAF 
(FTHR)

ANJIKKAD, 
THEKKUMBHAGOM, 

CHOWARA, 
SREEMOOLANAGARAM, 

683580, ALUVA

  

10 05/01/2026 fousiya  k a ALI (FTHR) PLACHERY, 
PUKKATTUPADY, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
EDATHALA, 683561, 

KUNNATHNAD

  

11 05/01/2026 AL IHSAN K A  ABDUL HAMEED K A 
(FTHR)

KAIPPALATHIL 
HOUSE, MADRASSA 
LANE , ALUVA EAST 
1, ALUVA, ALUVA P 

O, 683101, ALUVA

  

12 05/01/2026 RAJEENA V A AMJATH  M A (HSBN) 1/481-A 
MEZHUKKATTIL 

HOUSE, 
KODIKUTHUMALA, 

ALUVA EAST, 
ASOKAPURAM P O, 

683101, ALUVA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALUVA

Revision identity

13 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMEER SUBAIR M H (FTHR) MOLATH HOUSE, 
MUTTOM, 

CHOORNNIKKARA, 
THAIKKATTUKARA, 

683106, ALUVA

  

14 05/01/2026 MINI C VASILY G V (HSBN) KUNNUVILA HOUSE, 
OORAPRA ROAD, 

CHOWARA, 
CHOWARA P O, 
683571, ALUVA

  

15 05/01/2026 Sabiyama M K M Ameen (HSBN) 20/538, Koppiiy, 
Kombara, NAD, 
683101, Aluva

  

16 05/01/2026 NAZYA ABDUL 
QUADIR 

ABDUL QUADIR 
(FTHR)

PUTHENVEETTIL 
HOUSE, CHOWARA, 

KONDOTTY, ALUVA, 
683571, ALUVA

  

17 05/01/2026 RIZWANA V J JALAL V M (FTHR) VELUTHEDATH 
HOUSE, EDATHALA, 

ALUVA EAST, 
EDATHALA NORTH, 

683561, ALUVA

  

18 05/01/2026 ASHARAF ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

VALAPPIL, 
KUZHUVELIPPADY, 
ALUVA EAST, V K C 
P O, 682021, ALUVA

  

19 05/01/2026 THANSEER P Y YOUSUF P A (FTHR) 09/440-A, 
PANICKAVEEDU, 

GREEN PARK, 
KODIKUTHUMALA, 

ASOKAPURAM, 
683101, ALUVA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALUVA

Revision identity

20 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED ABU 
THWAHIR K A

ABDUL LATHEEF K 
A (FTHR)

10/288 
KORAKKANATTU 

HOUSE, 
KUNNATHERI, 

CHOORNIKKARA, 
THAIKKATTUKARA, 

683106, ALUVA

  

21 05/01/2026 VASILY G V M GOPALAN (FTHR) KUNNUVILA HOUSE, 
OORAPRA ROAD, 

CHOWARA, 
CHOWARA P O, 
683571, ALUVA

  

22 05/01/2026 ALEEMA BEEVI P K YOUSUF (HSBN) 09/440-A, 
PANIKKAVEEDU, 

GREEN PARK, 
KODIKUTHUMALA, 

ASOKAPURAM, 
683101, ALUVA

  

23 05/01/2026 FATHIMA ALIYA ALIYAR (FTHR) UTHELIVEEDU, 
PURAYAR, 

CHENGAMANAD, 
DESOM, 683102, 

ALUVA

  

24 05/01/2026 ISHAAN JOBY 
VARGHESE

SMITHA VARGHESE 
(MTHR)

3 LUIZ GARDENS, K 
D PLOT P.O, SOUTH 

KALAMASSERY, 
SOUTH 

KALAMASSERY, 
683104, ALUVA

  

25 05/01/2026 Jain Joseph Geethu Jose (WIFE) Annavellil, 
Karakkattukkunnu, 
Mekkad, Mekkad, 

683589, Aluva
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALUVA

Revision identity

26 05/01/2026 SAFVAN A S SAIDUMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

AYYAMRATH 
HOUSE, 

KUZHIVELIPADY 
PANCHAYATH 

ROAD, ALUVA EAST, 
EDATHALA NORTH P 

O, 683561, ALUVA

  

27 05/01/2026 ABDUL LATHIF K A ABDUL RAHIMAN K 
K (FTHR)

KODIYAMATTOM 
HOUSE, 

MANALIMUKKU, 
ALUVA EAST, N A D 
P O, 683563, ALUVA 

EAST

  

28 05/01/2026 ELANJICKAL 
VEERANPILLAY 

NASSER 

A VEERAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

MYNOTTIL HOUSE, 
KALLUKADAVU 
ROAD, ALUVA, 

ALUVA P O, 683101, 
ALUVA

  

29 05/01/2026 AADHIL RIYAS RIYAS M K (FTHR) MOONEPPILLY, 
ANAKATTU 
COMPOUND 

AMBATTUKAVU, 
ALUVA, 

THAIKKATTUKARA 
P O, 683106, ALUVA

  

30 05/01/2026 FIZA FATHIMA T A ABUBAKER T B 
(FTHR)

THAZHATH PURATH, 
SREEMOOLANAGARAM, 
THEKKUMBHAGOM, 
SREEMOOLANAGARAM, 

683580, ALUVA

  

31 05/01/2026 M Y EESA M B YOUNAS (FTHR) MEPPILLI, 
PENGATTUSSERY, 

ALUVA, 
ERUMATHALA P O, 

683112, ALUVA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALUVA

Revision identity

32 05/01/2026 SHEHARBAN P S SUDEER P M (FTHR) 01/543-A, 
PILLAPPILLY 

HOUSE, 
KODIKUTHUMALA, 

ASOKAPURAM, 
ALUVA 

ASOKAPURAM, 
683101, ALUVA

  

33 05/01/2026 NEHA JOLLY JOLLY M A (FTHR) MALEYAIKAL 
HOUSE, NAVARESMI 
NAGAR, EDATHALA, 
EDATHALA NORTH, 

683561, ALUVA

  

34 05/01/2026 yatheesh t sheeba (MTHR) THANDIKKAL 
HOUSE, HARITHA 

NAGAR, 
NEDUMBASSERY, 
ATHANI, 683585, 

ALUVA

  

35 05/01/2026 SABITHA P A ABDUL LATHIF K A 
(HSBN)

KODIYAMATTOM 
HOUSE, 

MANALIMUKKU, 
ALUVA EAST, N A D 
P O, 683563, ALUVA

  

36 05/01/2026 Abdul Nazar T K Moideen (FTHR) Thaivalappil, Ferric 
lane, Aluva, Aluva, 

683101, Aluva

  

37 05/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFANA 
U M 

MUHAMMED SHAFI 
U K  (FTHR)

ULLADATH HOUSE, 
PENGATTUSSERY, 

ALUVA EAST, 
ERUMATHALA, 
683112, ALUVA

  

38 05/01/2026 SHEEBA A S KOUSALYA (MTHR) THANDIKKAL, 
HARITHA NAGAR, 
NEDUMBASSERY, 
ATHANI, 683585, 

ALUVA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALUVA

Revision identity

39 05/01/2026 SEMITHA BEEGAM K 
M  

RAJEEB A A (HSBN) KANJIRATHINGAL 
HOUSE 

VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
MATTUMMAL ROAD, 

ALUVA, 
THAIKKATTUKARA 
P O, 683106, ALUVA

  

40 05/01/2026 THASLY IMUNNI IMUNNY (FTHR) KAITHAVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

KUTTAMASSERY, 
ALUVA, 

THOTTUMUGHOM, 
683105, ALUVA

  

41 05/01/2026 CELINE JOHN JOHN PETER (HSBN) AUGUSTINE NIVAS 
CITIZENS HOME, 
SHANTIDHAM, 

CHUNANGAMVELY 
EDATHALA, 

ERUMATHALA, 
683112, ALUVA

  

42 05/01/2026 RESHMA GEORGE JOSEMON PAULSON 
(HSBN)

2/2  
BALLIYAPADATH  
HOUSE, MADATHIL 

LANE     
THOTTAKKATTUKARA  

P O, ALUVA, 
THOTTAKKATTUKARA, 

683108, ALUVA

  

43 05/01/2026 ASHRAF K K  KUNJU MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

KAROTTAPADAVIL 
HOUSE, KEEZHMAD, 

ALUVA, 
ERUMATHALA P O, 

683112, ALUVA

  

44 05/01/2026 HANZA FATHIMA MOHAMMED 
HASHIM N H (HSBN)

NEYYATHAN 
HOUSE, 

KUNNATHERY, 
CHOORNIKKARA, 

THAIKKATTUKARA 
P O, 683106, ALUVA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALUVA

Revision identity

45 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADHIL 
K M 

K S MUSTHAFA 
(FTHR)

KONATHUKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

EDAYAPPURAM, 
ALUVA, ALUVA, 
683101, ALUVA

  

46 05/01/2026 MARIA HELEN 
VARGHESE 

VARGHESE THOMAS 
(HSBN)

HOUSE NO 13/567N 
4A, SUMMER 

CASTLE 
APARTMENT, 

DESOM, DESOM, 
683102, ALUVA

  

47 05/01/2026 Antony Paramby 
Chacko 

Agnes Antony (WIFE) 3/632 aramana kkunnu 
road, Near Saint 

Joseph's UP School, 
Chunangamvely Aluva, 

Erumathala, 683112, 
Aluva

  

48 05/01/2026 JIFNARA FARGATH RAUFAL (HSBN) NJAKADA VEEDU, 
SREEMOOLANAGARAM, 
VADAMMUMBHAGAM, 
VADAMMUMBHAGAM, 

683580, ALUVA

  

49 05/01/2026 SATHI DEVI  K PUSHKARAN (HSBN) 10/368-A4 
KAILASAM, 

MANAKKAPADY, 
CHOORNIKKARA, 

ASOKAPURAM P O, 
683101, ALUVA

  

50 05/01/2026 Bindhu Nazar Abdul Nazar (HSBN) Thaivalappil, Ferric 
lane, Aluva, Aluva, 

683101, Aluva

  

51 05/01/2026 ASHRAF P A ABUBACKER (FTHR) 526/A 
KALLACHANMURIYIL 

HOUSE, 
NALAMMILE, 
KEEZHMAD, 

ERUMATHALA P O, 
683112, ALUVA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALUVA

Revision identity

52 05/01/2026 ANSIYA K A AZIZ K B (FTHR) 51  KANIYAMKUDY 
HOUSE, 

SREEMOOLANAGARAM, 
THEKKUMBHAGOM, 
SREEMOOLANAGARAM, 

683580, ALUVA

  

53 05/01/2026 AAMIYA MEHENZZA 
M A 

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

FATHIMA MANZIL, 
ALUVA, ALUVA 

EAST, EDATHALA, 
683561, ALUVA

  

54 05/01/2026 Shameena T A Shaji (HSBN) 197, 
Thiruvairanikkulam, 

Thekkumbhagom, South 
Vellarappilly, 683580, 

Aluva

  

55 05/01/2026 SALEENA P S SALIM P A (FTHR) PADINJAKARA, 
KUNNATHERI, 

ALUVA, 
THAIKKATTUKARA 
P O, 683106, ALUVA

  

56 05/01/2026 AZHAR A S SHAJAHAN A A 
(FTHR)

ANJILIMOOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

KODIKUTHUMALA, 
ALUVA EAST, 

ASHOKAPURAM, 
683501, ALUVA

  

57 05/01/2026 SHEMITHA V K  MUHAMMED 
FAROOK M  (HSBN)

MAVUNGAL HOUSE, 
PUTHENTHODE, 

NEDUMBASSERY, 
ATHANI P O, 683585, 

ALUVA

  

58 05/01/2026 BADHIRA BASHEER N S BASHEER (FTHR) PERUMBADAN 
HOUSE, EDANAD, 

CHOWARA, 
CHOWARA, 683571, 

ALUVA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALUVA

Revision identity

59 05/01/2026 AARLYNN ZYNEB ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

FATHIMA MANZIL, 
ALUVA, ALUVA 

EAST, EDATHALA P 
O, 683561, ALUVA

  

60 05/01/2026 FASEELA S A RASHID A B (HSBN) AZHEEKKAL HOUSE, 
MUTTOM, 

CHOORNIKKARA 
THAIKKATTUKARA 

P O, 
THAIKKATTUKARA 
P O, 683106, ALUVA

  

61 05/01/2026 BAWA K A ABDUL SALAM K H 
(FTHR)

KANJIRATHINKAL, 
THAIKKATTUKARA, 

ALUVA, 
THAIKKATTUKARA, 

683106, ALUVA

  

62 05/01/2026 AAYATHOLLAH 
EASA ZAFRI 

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

FATHIMA MANZIL, 
ALUVA, ALUVA 

EAST, EDATHALA P 
O, 683561, ALUVA

  

63 05/01/2026 AJITHA A A ASHRAF P A (HSBN) 526/A 
KALLACHANMURIYIL 

HOUSE, 
NALAMMILE, 
KEEZHMAD, 

ERUMATHALA P O, 
683112, ALUVA

  

64 05/01/2026 JAMAL K K KOCHAHAMMED 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKAMPILLY 
HOUSE, KOMBARA, 
ALUVA EAST, N A D 
P O, 683563, ALUVA

  

65 05/01/2026 SHAMEENA 
BEEGUM 

ABDUL KAREEM K 
M (HSBN)

11/216 KULIYATTU 
HOUSE, 

KAKKATIKARA, 
ALUVA EAST, 

EDATHALA, 683561, 
ALUVA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALUVA

Revision identity

66 05/01/2026 SUMAYYA P K MUHSIN  K S (HSBN) KAIPPILLY HOUSE, 
KUNJATTUKARA, 

ALUVA, EDATHALA, 
683561, ALUVA

  

67 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SAFWAN P R 

RAFEEQ P M (FTHR) PUTHANPURAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KODIKUTHUMALA, 
NEAR 

KODIKUTHUMALA 
JUMA MASJID, 
ALUVA, 683101, 

ALUVA

  

68 05/01/2026 RANISHA ABDUL 
SALAM 

ABDUL SALAM 
(HSBN)

FATHIMA MANZIL, 
ALUVA, ALUVA 

EAST, EDATHALA P 
O, 683561, ALUVA

  

69 05/01/2026 Safa Ameera Naseema (MTHR) Kadhalikattil, 
Kuttamassery, 

Keezhmad, 
Thottumugham, 683105, 

Aluva

  

70 05/01/2026 ABINAS M A AZEEZ (FTHR) MALAYIL 
PARAMBU, 

NJARAKKATTUMOOLA 
PANCHAYATH 

ROAD, EDATHALA, 
EDATHALA, 683561, 

ALUVA

  

71 05/01/2026 Muhammed Aadhil P S Shamsudheen V M 
(FTHR)

PELIL, THURUTH, 
ALUVA, ALUVA, 

683101, Aluva

  

72 05/01/2026 ATHILA ABDU ABDU M M (FTHR) MANAKKAPARAMBIL, 
PALLIKKAVALA 

JUNCTION, ALUVA, 
THAIKKATTUKARA 
P O, 683106, ALUVA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALUVA

Revision identity

73 05/01/2026 Marva Sameera Naseema (MTHR) Kadhalikattil, 
Kuttamassery, 

Keezhmad, 
Thottumugham, 683105, 

Aluva

  

74 05/01/2026 MUSTHAFA  P H  HAMSAKUTTY  P M  
(FTHR)

26/68  Peringattu House, 
Canal Road     U C 

College  P O, ALUVA, 
U C College, 683102, 

Aluva

  

75 05/01/2026 Annie varkey Krishna panicker 
(OTHR)

kuruthukulangara, 
Mekkad S O, 

Nedumbassery, Mekkad, 
683589, Aluva

  

76 05/01/2026 RENEESHA P J ABINAS M A (HSBN) MALAYILPARAMBU 
HOUSE 69 E, 

NJARAKKATTUMOOLA 
PANCHAYATH 

ROAD, 
KUZHIVELIPPADY, 
EDATHALA, 683561, 

ALUVA

  

77 05/01/2026 SAJITHA SIYAD A K SIYAD (HSBN) ALOOR, 
KUZHIVELIPADY, 

ALUVA EAST, 
EDATHALA, 683561, 

ALUVA

  

78 05/01/2026 FASEELA K S SUBAIR K A (FTHR) KUDILINGAL 
PARAMBU, 

PULLALIKARA 
NOCHIMA, ALUVA 
WEST, N A D P O, 

683563, ALUVA

  

79 05/01/2026 SALIHA E A ASSIS M H (HSBN) MANAYIL, 
MANALIMUKKU, 

ALUVA, N A D, 
683563, ALUVA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALUVA

Revision identity

80 05/01/2026 Julie Menachery Anand K Davis (HSBN) KOZHIKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

KOZHIKKADANPADY, 
VADAKKUMBHAGAM, 

KANJOOR, 683575, 
ALUVA

  

81 05/01/2026 SAFNA A I IBRAHIM A B (FTHR) AYATH, 
KODIKUTHUMALA, 

ALUVA, 
ASOKAPURAM P O, 

683101, ALUVA

  

82 05/01/2026 NEBEESATH P A ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

11/214, PUCKALI, 
KUZHIVELIPADY, 

ALUVA EAST, 
EDATHALA P O, 
683561, ALUVA

  

83 05/01/2026 O K SUHANA JASSYA C A (MTHR) OTTATHAIKAL 
HOUSE, SOUTH 
KAPRASSERY, 

CHENGAMANAD, 
DESOM 

NEDUMBASSERY, 
683585, ALUVA

  

84 05/01/2026 BEEVI 
ABDULKHADAR

ABDUL KHADER 
(HSBN)

11/213, PUCKALY, 
KUZHIVELIPADY, 

ALUVA EAST, 
EDATHALA P O, 
683561, ALUVA

  

85 05/01/2026 SUNITHA 
THAJUDEEN 

THAJUDHEEN (HSBN) KOSHNAMVELI, 
MULLANKUZHY 

THYKKAVU 
CHUNANGAMVELI, 

EDATHALA, 
ERUMATHALA, 
683112, ALUVA

  

86 05/01/2026 JOFIYA JOHNSON JOHNSON (FTHR) VELIYATHU, ANZAR 
LANE, ALUVA, 
ALUVA, 683101, 

ALUVA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALUVA

Revision identity

87 05/01/2026 FATHIMA M S SALIM M S (FTHR) MUKALARKUDY, 
EDATHALA P O, 
ALUVA EAST, 

EDATHALA P O, 
683561, ALUVA

  

88 05/01/2026 NOUFAL M B BEERAN KUNJU 
(FTHR)

MUTTATHUMKUDY, 
KUTTAMASSERY, 

ALUVA, 
THOTTUMUGHOM, 

683105, ALUVA

  

89 05/01/2026 RISHAD 
PUTHIYAVEETTIL 

AHAMED 

VAHEEDA (MTHR) 16/208C 
PUTHIYAVEETTIL, 

DD GLOBAL 
VILLAGE, ALUVA, 

THAIKKATTUKARA 
P O, 683106, ALUVA

  

90 05/01/2026 A SIVADASAN K S VIMALAKUMARI 
(WIFE)

sreenandanam, 
chengamanad, 

CHENGAMANAD, 
CHENGAMANAD, 

683578, ALUVA

  

91 05/01/2026 T A MUHAMMED 
HAZEEB 

ALI T A (FTHR) 15/350, 
THEKKEKUNNATH, 
KUZHIVELIPADY, 

ALUVA EAST, 
EDATHALA P O, 
683561, ALUVA

  

92 05/01/2026 MISRIYA M S SALIM M S (FTHR) MUKALARKUDY, 
KUZHIVELIPPADY, 

ALUVA EAST, 
EDATHALA P O, 
683561, ALUVA

  

93 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIYAS 
P S 

P P SALAM (FTHR) PUTHUKODATH 
HOUSE, 

PANAYAKADAVU, 
CHENGAMANAD, 

CHENGAMANAD P O, 
683578, ALUVA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALUVA

Revision identity

94 05/01/2026 ASWATHI V J Vinitha Ramachandran 
(MTHR)

Prasanthi, Friends Lane, 
Companypady, 
Choornikkara, 

Thaikkattukara, 683106, 
Aluva

  

95 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAIZE  
P H  

HAMSAKUTTY  P M  
(FTHR)

26/68 PERINGATTU 
HOUSE, CANAL 

ROAD  U CCOLLEGE  
P O, ALUVA, U C 

COLLEGE, 683102, 
ALUVA

  

96 05/01/2026 SHIJAD AHAMED  VAHEEDA (MTHR) PUTHIYA VEETTIL 
208 C, D D GLOBAL 

VILLAGE 
COMPANYPADI, 

ALUVA, 
THAIKKATTUKARA 
P O, 683106, ALUVA

  

97 05/01/2026 SHAJAHAN C A JAMEELA KAREEM 
(MTHR)

CHIRATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MARAMPILLY, 
MARAMPILLY, 
MARAMPILLY, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

98 05/01/2026 JAYACHANDRAN K S SIVAN (FTHR) KOOTTUNKAL, 
SREEMOOLANAGARAM, 

CHOWARA, 
SREEMOOLANAGARAM, 

683580, ALUVA

  

99 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIZ 
P F 

FAISAL P M (FTHR) PLAMATTATHUKUDY, 
THIRUNARAYANAPURAM, 
KIZHAKKUMBHAGOM, 

PARAPPURAM, 
683575, ALUVA

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:30 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALUVA

Revision identity

100 05/01/2026 AAMEENA K A ALI KUNJU K B 
(FTHR)

KANIYAMKUZHI 
HOUSE, 

KUTTAMASSERY, 
ALUVA, 

THOTTUMUGHAM P 
O, 683105, ALUVA

  

101 05/01/2026 FATHIMA C M JAMAL K K (HSBN) KIZHAKKAMPILLI, 
NOCHIMA, ALUVA 

EAST, N A D P O, 
683563, ALUVA

  

102 05/01/2026 SHAMSUDEEN K M MARAKARUKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KANNATTUPARAMBIL, 
KEERAMKUNNU, 

ALUVA, 
THOTTUMUGHOM, 

683105, ALUVA

  

103 05/01/2026 ASHIK A S SHAHINA A (MTHR) Kannankara House, 
Kuzhivelipady, 

Edathala, Edathala, 
683561, Aluva

  

104 05/01/2026 K S VIMALAKUMARI HEMALATHA V S 
(MTHR)

SREENANDANAM 
CHD 4/462, 

CHENGAMANAD, 
CHENGAMANAD, 
CHENGAMANAD, 

683578, ALUVA

  

105 05/01/2026 FATHIMA SWALIHA 
T S 

SALAM T A  (FTHR) THURUTHIKKATTUPARAMBU, 
SREEMOOLANAGRAM, 

ALUVA, 
SREEMOOLANAGARAM, 

683580, ALUVA

  

106 05/01/2026 HARSHAD K R RASHEED K A (FTHR) KAYAMKULATHIL 
HOUSE, 

THAIKKATTUKARA, 
CHOORNIKKARA, 

THAIKKATTUKARA, 
683106, ALUVA

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:30 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALUVA

Revision identity

107 05/01/2026 NAZRIN K S K A SHAMSUDEEN 
(FTHR)

KANDAKATH 
HOUSE, 

PALAPRASSERY, 
CHENGAMANAD, 
CHENGAMANAD, 
683578, PARAVUR

  

108 05/01/2026 SAMIYA SIRAJ SIRAJ P M (FTHR) PALLIPARAMBIL, 
KODIKUTHUMALA, 

ALUVA, 
ASHOKAPURAM, 

683101, ALUVA

  

109 05/01/2026 SURESH  C R  DEVAKI (MTHR) 5/559 
CHAKKALAPPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
KUNJATTUKARA  

SANTHIGIRI 
ASHRAMAM ROAD, 

ALUVA EAST 
VILLAGE, 

EDATHALA  NORTH 
P O, 683561, ALUVA 

TALUK

  

110 05/01/2026 RINSHAD K R RASHEED K A (FTHR) KAYAMKULATHIL 
HOUSE, 

THAIKKATTUKARA, 
CHOORNIKKARA, 

THAIKKATTUKARA, 
683106, ALUVA

  

111 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
AYOOBI E M 

MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF E A (FTHR)

EDATHALAKKAD 
HOUSE, 

KUNNATHERI, 
CHOORNIKKARA, 

THAIKKATTUKARA 
P O, 683106, ALUVA

  

112 05/01/2026 RAGITHA  M R SUDHEESH M V 
(HSBN)

MANGATTUMADATHIL, 
PUTHUVASSERY, 
NEDUMBASSERY, 
NEDUMBASSERY, 

683585, ALUVA

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:30 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALUVA

Revision identity

113 05/01/2026 Shahina A Muhammed Ismail  K M 
(HSBN)

Kannankara House, 
Kuzhivelipady, 

Edathala, Edathala, 
683561, Aluva

  

114 05/01/2026 SREEDEVI E S K K VENUGOPAL 
(HSBN)

6/55 SOUPARNIKA, 
FRIENDS LANE 

THOTTAKKATTUKARA  
P O, ALUVA, 

THOTTAKKATTUKARA, 
683108, ALUVA

  

115 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASHIQ ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

CHATHANANJIMOOLA 
HOUSE, 

KUZHIVELIPADY, 
EDATHALA, 

EDATHALA, 683561, 
ALUVA

  

116 05/01/2026 NEHLA M A NAZAR (FTHR) 3/289 
MAMMANAYATHUKKUDY, 

CHENGAL, 
VADAKKUMBHAGAM, 

KALADY, 683574, 
ALUVA

  

117 05/01/2026 ASHNA K M MOHAMMED 
HASHIM (FTHR)

KAKKATTU, 
KUTTAMASSERY, 

ALUVA, 
THOTTUMUGHOM, 

683105, ALUVA

  

118 05/01/2026 SAMILA M A ABDUL KHADAR M 
K (FTHR)

MARATHUMKUDY, 
PUKKATTUPADY, 

ALUVA EAST, 
EDATHALA P O, 
683561, ALUVA

  

119 05/01/2026 ANU CHACKO CHACKO K C 
KANJIRAPPALLIL 

(FTHR)

FLAT NO E 10,  
PERIYARTHEERAM,, 
DESOM P O DESOM, 

CHENGAMANAD, 
DESOM, 683102, 

ALUVA

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:30 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALUVA

Revision identity

120 05/01/2026 MISHHAL M M MARAKKAR (FTHR) MUNDAKKAMATTATHIL, 
NALAM MILE, 
KEEZHMAD, 

ERUMATHALA, 
683112, ALUVA

  

121 05/01/2026 LATHA ASOK 
KUMAR 

ASOK KUMAR P S 
(HSBN)

PULLATTUKUZHY 
HOUSE, MARKET 
ROAD, ALUVA, 
ALUVA, 683101, 

ALUVA

  

122 05/01/2026 SHAHEEDA  T B ASHARAF  T B 
(HSBN)

5/263 C     
THERMULATH, 
NALAM MILE, 
ALUVA EAST, 

ERUMATHALA, 
683112, ALUVA

  

123 05/01/2026 RABIBA NAZAR  P M NAZAR  (FTHR) PUZHITHARAPADINJAREPARAMBIL, 
THOTTUMUGHAM, 

ALUVA, 
THOTTUMUGHAM P 

O, 683105, ALUVA

  

124 05/01/2026 HASEENA RAFEEK RAFEEK V S (HSBN) 268 VALIYAKATHU, 
MALAYANKAD, 

KEEZHMAD, 
THOTTUMUGHAM, 

683105, ALUVA

  

125 05/01/2026 AMEEN M A M M ANVER (FTHR) MANAKKAKUDY 
HOUSE, 

EDAYAPPURAM, 
ALUVA, ALUVA, 
683101, ALUVA

  

126 05/01/2026 SHABNA 
ABDULKHADER 

ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

MARUTHUMKUDY, 
PUKKATTUPADY, 

ALUVA EAST, 
EDATHALA P O, 
683561, ALUVA

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:30 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALUVA

Revision identity

127 05/01/2026 KAVITHA M ANAND K (HSBN) 17/644 - A  
THAMBALAKKAD, 
KUZHIVELIPADY, 

ALUVA EAST, 
EDATHALA, 683561, 

ALUVA

  

128 05/01/2026 HASNA K M BADHARUDHEEN 
BASHEER (HSBN)

PATTERIYIL, 
DESOM, DESOM, 

DESOM P O, 683102, 
ALUVA

  

129 05/01/2026 SAINA BYJU MUNEER AHMED B 
(HSBN)

NJATTUVEETIL, 
CHALAKKAL, 

ALUVA, 
MARAMPILLY, 
683105, ALUVA

  

130 05/01/2026 NIHALA V M MAJEED V K (FTHR) VELLARKODATH 
HOUSE, 

KODIKUTHUMALA, 
ALUVA, 

ASOKAPURAM, 
683101, ALUVA

  

131 05/01/2026 Muhammed Aadhil K K Khalid K A (FTHR) Kidangeth, Kunnatheri, 
Aluva, Thaikkattukara, 

683106, Aluva

  

132 05/01/2026 NIMSA HAMEED HAMEED V M (FTHR) CHETTIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THOOMBAKADABU, 
CHOWARA, 

CHOWARA, 683571, 
ALUVA

  

133 05/01/2026 UNNIMAYA  M S ANOOP P A (HSBN) PULPANCHIRA, 
NEDUMBASSERY, 
CHENGAMANAD, 
NEDUMBASSERY, 

683585, ALUVA

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:30 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALUVA

Revision identity

134 05/01/2026 Muhammed Basith A B Basheer A H (FTHR) Anjilimoottil House, 
Near  Asoka Ground, 

Choornnikkara, 
Asokapuram P O, 

683101, Aluva

  

135 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SAFEER T S 

SADIQUE T H (FTHR) THURUTHIKKATTIL, 
MULLAMKUZHY, 

KEEZHMAD, 
THOTTUMUGHAM P 

O, 683105, ALUVA

  

136 05/01/2026 ALFIYA MEHABIN P 
R 

RAFEEK P A (FTHR) PALLICKAL, 
PENGATTUSSERY, 

EDATHALA, 
ERUMATHALA, 
683112, ALUVA

  

137 05/01/2026 HAMEED V M MUHAMMED (FTHR) CHETTIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THOOMBAKADAVU, 
CHOWARA, 

CHOWARA, 683571, 
ALUVA

  

138 05/01/2026 VIJAYAKUMARI 
JAYAN 

JAYAN (HSBN) PALATHUTHIPARAMBIL, 
MUTHIRAKKATTUMUKAL, 

NAD P O, N A D, 
683563, ALUVA

  

139 05/01/2026 FAIZ MUBEEN M S SUDHEER M K (FTHR) MUNDETH HOUSE, 
KUTTAMASSERY, 

KEEZHMAD, 
THOTTUMUGHOM, 

683105, ALUVA

  

140 05/01/2026 RAJI SURESH SURESH C R (HSBN) 5/559-C 
CHAKKALAPARAMBIL, 

KUNJATTUKARA, 
ALUVA EAST 

VILLAGE, 
EDATHALA NORTH P 

O, 683561, ALUVA 
TALUK

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:30 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALUVA

Revision identity

141 05/01/2026 AKASH ANTONY K 
RAJU 

RAJU K THOMAS 
(FTHR)

KARUKAKKULAM, 
CHUNANGAMVELI, 

KEEZHMAD, 
ERUMATHALA, 
683112, ALUVA

  

142 05/01/2026 LALWANI 
PARMANAND

MOHANLAL 
LALWANI (FTHR)

B1 G1, AMBASS 
AERO GREEN 

RESIDENCY, ALUVA, 
MAKKED, 683589, 

ALUVA

  

143 05/01/2026 RAGESH GOVINDA 
PILLAI 

JANAKI DEVI R 
(MTHR)

3/102 , Changanikodath 
House, Mana Lane, 

Thottakkattukara Aluva, 
Thottakkattukara, 

683108, Aluva

  

144 05/01/2026 RIYA HANAN 
SHAHABUDHEEN

FOUSEENA 
SHAHABUDHEEN 

(MTHR)

BB10, MB HEIGHTS, 
CHOORNIKKARA, 

THAIKKATTUKARA, 
683106, ALUVA

  

145 05/01/2026 SALIM VA Ashitha (WIFE) Valluvankattil House, 
Purayar, Chengamanad, 
Desom, 683102, Aluva

  

146 05/01/2026 Anzalna Yusaf V K YUSAF (FTHR) Vellarkodath House, 
Kombara, Aluva, Naval 

Armament Depot, 
683563, Aluva

  

147 05/01/2026 T S Fathima Shiyas Muhammad 
(HSBN)

Kuttiyanickal house, 
pkra 92, kamco nagar, 

Nedumbassery, 
Chengamanad, 683578, 

Aluva

  

148 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHIL 
V N 

NAVAS V M (FTHR) KURUPPALIL 
VARIKKATTUKUDI, 

CHALACKAL, 
ALUVA, 

MARAMPALLY, 
683105, ALUVA

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:30 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALUVA

Revision identity

149 05/01/2026 SHIVANI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR 
TIWARI  (FTHR)

340, THURUTH, 
ALUVA, ALUVA, 

683101, 
CHENGAMANADU

  

150 05/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan V S Shihabudeen (FTHR) Vellanji house, 
Chalepally, Aluva, 

NAD, 683563, Aluva

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


